

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଶିଳ୍ପାଗାମୀ ହୁଏନାହିଁ ୨୧୫ ଓ ୧୮୦ମିଟର ବାକୀର ଶ୍ରମିକଙ୍କୁ ଶ୍ରମିକଙ୍କୁ
MMGSCLC)

Rail Tanag Rai Construction Pvt Ltd.

DIVISION

Bailekuth puz.

(2017-18)
2c

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HD. A.A.D

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि इस मापिपुल प्रमैत्रीन
ब्यारा तं कि 100 (एक सौ)
पन्न है जिसी श्री चन्दमर
सिंह बसहायक अभियंता
बैकुण्ठ के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

1
07.09.19
कार्यपालक अभियंता
जननीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
07/09/19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B- No. 446

Name of Officer

श्री चन्दमर सिंह

Date of first entry

सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठ

Date of last entry

ABSTRACT OF COST.

road	land	—	—	—
------	------	---	---	---

0.66 Heat @ B, 49174.8628

Heet-	-	- R ₀	32,455.00
-------	---	------------------	-----------

with approved material. -

807.20 m @ 179.10/m³ - B 1,44,570.00

earthen shoulders -

3,681.93	3 @	R 180.81/3	R 6,65,730.00
----------	-----	------------	---------------

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—	—	
Item 4—Excavation for					
road way — — —					
Qty vide T.M.B page 14					
78.25 m ³ @ Rs 76.18/m ³ - Rs					5961.00
Item 5—Const of granular					
sub base — — —					
Qty vide T.M.B page 14					
990.265 m ³ @ Rs 3777.88 per					
m ³ — — — Rs					3741102.00
Item 6—Providing, laying					
spreading & compacting					
stone aggregates — —					
W.B.M. Gr III. — —					
Qty vide T.M.B page 14					
548.445 m ³ @ Rs 4679.96					
per m ³ — — Rs					2566701.00
Item 7—Const of unreinforced					
plain, cement concrete					
pavement — —					
Qty vide T.M.B					
page 14 — — = 300.00 m ³					
-do-page 17 = 395.85 m ³					
Total 695.85 m ³					
695.85 m ³ @ Rs 3227.05					
per m ³ — — Rs					224793.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B F - . . .			
Item 8 Provision & fix up					
of typical masonry sign					
board - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 14					
200 @ Rs 11617.62/each Rs					23,235.00
Item 9 Excavation of earth					
for structure found ⁿ					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 14					
112.86 m ³ @ Rs 282.43/m ³ Rs					31,875.00
Item 10 Sand filling in					
found ⁿ					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
0.50 m ³ @ Rs 430.26/m ³ Rs					3,760.00
Item 11 Brick flat slab					
in found ⁿ					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
85.92 m ² @ Rs 291.52/m ² Rs					25,047.00
Item 12 Plain cement					
cmc m/s - . . .					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
18.51 m ³ @ Rs 7082.03/m ³ Rs					1,31,088.00
Item 13 Brick masonry					
work in cm . . .					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 15					
79.53 m ³ @ Rs 6260.18/m ³ Rs					4,97,872.00

Continuation

Continuation